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Bordeau Drive

Land for Sale | +5.01 Acres Available

Property Overview
Zoned M-I Industrial
Ideal for self-storage facility or flex product
Fasy access to HWY 46 and I-40
Numerous nearby amenities
Gentle topography
All utilities on site

NEW PRICE: $174,900 ($0.80/sf)
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AVISON  Bordeau Drive

YOUNG

+ 5.01 Acres

Demographics

Population

Median HH Income

Average HH Income

Per Capita Income

Source: Esri forecasts for 2017

1 Mile

783

$59,237

$69,135

$25,828

3 Miles

5,251

$54,766

$65,841

$24,557

5 Miles

17,433

$47,799

561,613

$24,257
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1. BEARINGS SHOWN HEREON ARE BASED ON TENNESSEE STATE FLANE COORDINATES.
2. PARCEL NUMBERS PERTAIN TO DICKSON COUNTY TAX MAPS.

3 BEARINGS AND DISTANCES ARE BASED ON AN ACTUAL FIELD SURVEY.

4. NO UTILITIES WERE SHOWN AT THE TME OF THIS SURVEY.

5. NO ABSTRACT OF TITLE PROVIDED T0 SURVEYOR. THERE MAY EXIST OTHER

EASEMENTS (WRITTEN OR UNWRITTEN) OR DOCUMENTS OF RECORD THAT
COULD EFFECT THIS PROPERTY.
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DIVISIONAL BOUNDARY SURVEY OF:

BETTER BUILT HOMES, LLC. PROPERTY
BORDEAU DRIVE
DICKSON, TN 37055
DISTRICT 2 OF DICKSON COUNTY, TENNESSEE
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For further information or to schedule a tour, please contact:

Josh Hurt

Senior Associate
615.7270037
josh.hurt@avisonyoung.com

Buck Haltiwanger

Principal

615.727.7410
buck.haltiwanger@avisonyoung.com

The information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed to be reliable and is believed to be true; it has not been
verified and as such, cannot be warranted nor form any part of any future contract.

Avison Young

700 12th Avenue South
Suite 302

Nashville, TN 37203
www.avisonyoung.com
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